TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INSTANTANEOUS WATER HEATERS
Description Rating Width Height Depth Weight Product Code
kW (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
Amicus 6kW Undersink Instant Water Heater 6 229 209 87 2.4 EWHAM6KW
Bonus 12kW Instant Water Heater 12 245 440 120 5.1 EWHBO12KW
Luna 2kW 5 Litre Storage Water Heater 2 285 427 163 3.8 EWHLU2KW/5
Luna 2kW 10 Litre Storage Water Heater 2 305 438 189 6.2 EWHLU2KW/10
Opus 8.4kW Electric Shower 8.4 200 295 100 2.3 EWHOP8.4KW
Twister 3.5kW Oversink Instant Water Heater 3.5 140 211 70 1.4 EWHTW3.5KW
Twister 5.5kW Oversink Instant Water Heater 5.5 140 211 70 1.4 EWHTW5.5KW
Instantaneous Water Heaters
The Electric Heating Company Ltd
Telephone 01698 820533
Email: info@electric-heatingcompany.co.uk
Disclaimer - All figures quoted are correct at time of printing however they may be subject to change.